.00554



hp

.00554

COLLABORATORS
TITLE :
hp .00554
ACTION NAME DATE SIGNATURE
WRITTEN BY February 11, 2022
\ REVISION HISTORY
NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION NAME




hp 00554

Contents

1 hp .00554

1.1 Extras/Development/RKM_Companion_v2.04/Printer/hp




hp

.00554

Chapter 1

hp

.00554

1.1 Extras/Development/RKM_Companion_v2.04/Printer/hp

data.c
density.c
dospecial.c
hp_laserjet
hp_rev.i
init.asm
macros.i
printertag.asm
render.c
smakefile
transfer.asm
transfer.c

8047
2505
7871
5420
1373
4770
2273
3564
8739

432
5535
4164

Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes

27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
20-Ma8r-96
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99
20-Mar-96
27-0kt-99
27-0kt-99

12:
12:
12:
14:

12

12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
12:
12:

34:
: 38
:39
00:
:34
34:
34:
34:
34:
59:
34:
34:

34
34

37

13

:39

40
40
41
41
44
42
43




	hp________________.00554
	Extras/Development/RKM_Companion_v2.04/Printer/hp


